
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
363 
479 
515 
494 
574 
919 
22 

488 
110 
529 
474 
400 
466 
905 
701 
518 
724 
21 
19 
5 
3 

103 
422 
101 
23 
98 

799 
571 
188 
837 

2 
259 
337 
272 
633 
744 
714 
194 
246 
503 

Name 
Lyonel Reichl 
Vitezslav Marek 
Mads Fredsoe 
Maximilian Werner 
Gyan Doensen 
Maximilian Ernecker 
Nicolai Skovbjerg 
Aaron Kowatsch 
Richard Paat 
Maxime Lucas 
Ian Ampoorter 
Roan Tolsma 
Vaclav Janout 
Colin Sarre 
Marius Adomaitis 
Douwe Van Mechgele
Jekabs Kubulins 
Anthony Caspari 
Raivo Laicans 
Frederik Rahn Stampe
Linus Jung 
Martin Kettlitz 
Sebastian B Lorenzen
David Kadlecek 
Oscar Denzau 
Tom Militzer 
Ralfs Spila 
Matthias Stingl 
Rizan Hartman 
Robin Kruuse 
Felix Schwartze 
Justin Roll 
Noryn Polsini 
Henrik van de Ketteri
Jakob Frandsen 
Sebastian Leok 
Markuss Ozolins 
Jonathan Frank 
Leon Denz 
Jarne Bervoets 

FMN 
LMV 
ACCR 
DMU 
DMSB 
KNMV 
AMF 
DMU 
DMSB 
EMF 
FMB 
FMB 
KNMV 
ACCR 
DMSB 
LMSF 
FMB 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
AMF 
KNMV 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMU 
EMF 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 

Nat/Hometown 
LIE-Frümsen 
CZE-Pardubice 
DNK-Odense 
DEU-Jena 
NLD-Swalmen 
AUT-Berg im Attergau 
DNK-Padborg 
DEU/ Schwaigern 
EST-Järveküla 
BEL-Paal 
BEL-Beervelde 
NLD-Espel 
CZE/ Strakonice 
DEU-Hassfurt 
LTU-Šiauliai 
BEL/ Arendonk 
DEU-Gardelegen 
DEU-Kloster Veßra 
LVA-Marupe 
DNK-Brabrand 
DEU-Hattert 
DEU/Peitz 
DNK-Silkeborg 
CZE-Duba 
DEU-Reinbek 
DEU-Pfullingen 
LVA-Riga 
AUT/ St.Stefan Ob Leobe
NLD-Eersel 
EST-Kasemesa Kila 
DEU-Stuttgart 
DEU-Heilbronn 
CHE-Fischenthal 
DEU-Jagstzell 
DNK-Vesløs 
EST-Tartu 
LVA/ Garkalnes novads 
DEU-Bremervörde 
DEU-Böblingen 
BEL-Paal 

Trademark 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Fantic 
KTM 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  
MX-HANDEL Racing 
Cermen KTM Racing Team 
STURM STC Racing 
FANTIC FACTORY TEAM MADDII 
WZ-Racing 
AMX Racing 
Yamaha Scandinavia/wozniak Rac
ADAC Hessen Thüringen 
Mefo Sport Racing Team 

AMX Racing 
Hofstede MX Team 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 
KMP Honda Racing powered by K
VM Racing Team-SolarPro 
Schmicker Racing 
GripMesser Racing Team 
STURM STC Racing 
Wozniak MX Racing Team 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
ADAC Berlin Brandenburg 
BLOODY HARRY ENERGY – RGS 
Mefo Sport - Q Racing Team 
BvZ Racing Team 

AMX Racing 

Polned Factory Racing 

Becker Racing 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo
BECKER Racing 
MX-HANDEL Racing 

Becker Racing 
Enduro Koch Racing 
Bervoets Racing Team 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
8 
5 
5 
4 

Total Tm 
25:00.864 
25:05.919 
25:14.871 
25:18.844 
25:19.819 
25:32.042 
25:36.579 
25:53.755 
26:03.376 
26:08.449 
26:15.266 
26:28.098 
26:35.531 
26:39.465 
26:44.294 
26:44.706 
27:09.279 
27:15.311 
27:17.893 
27:22.081 
27:26.795 
27:29.186 
27:31.693 
27:40.555 
27:54.920 
25:07.400 
25:13.103 
25:17.714 
25:34.738 
25:38.745 
26:05.015 
26:12.293 
26:24.983 
26:31.073 
26:51.490 
21:40.606 
18:36.951 
11:43.555 
12:43.152 
8:29.821 

Diff 

5.055 
14.007 
17.980 
18.955 
31.178 
35.715 
52.891 

1:02.512 
1:07.585 
1:14.402 
1:27.234 
1:34.667 
1:38.601 
1:43.430 
1:43.842 
2:08.415 
2:14.447 
2:17.029 
2:21.217 
2:25.931 
2:28.322 
2:30.829 
2:39.691 
2:54.056 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 

Best Tm 
2:21.833 
2:22.761 
2:24.398 
2:24.254 
2:24.843 
2:25.495 
2:25.361 
2:26.455 
2:28.798 
2:28.872 
2:28.363 
2:30.721 
2:28.983 
2:30.796 
2:32.403 
2:30.510 
2:33.449 
2:35.226 
2:35.496 
2:36.482 
2:33.243 
2:36.112 
2:35.009 
2:36.731 
2:36.720 
2:37.760 
2:39.355 
2:39.297 
2:41.697 
2:39.832 
2:41.705 
2:41.112 
2:41.557 
2:43.393 
2:31.216 
2:32.226 
2:29.647 
2:31.719 
2:42.851 
2:29.926 

In Lap 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
5 
7 

10 
3 
3 
8 
4 
7 

11 
9 
9 
5 
6 
5 
7 
7 
7 
7 
4 
6 
2 
6 
3 
6 
6 
3 
3 
6 
5 
7 
3 
2 
4 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
# 479 hole shot 

Margin of Victory 
5.055 

Ø km/h 
47,493 

Best Lap Tm 
2:21.833 

km/h 
45,688 

Best Lap by 
363 - Lyonel Reichl 

Printed: 09.09.2023 15:41:47 

DMSB Rg. Nr.: MX-13939/23 FIM-Europe-EMN: 20/2201  FIM-IMN: 291/121 Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted at:          h

Int. 60. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen 
ADAC MX Junior Cup 125 

Race 1 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:09:42 

Schützenbühlring 1,800 Km 

09.09.2023 15:10 

Timekeeping M.Riehmers:                                         Clerk of the course Alexander Brodbeck :
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


